Thai Massage the Thai Way -
Healing Body and Mind

0p@7 @17
N@77 @HFT0@

@ ?Q@;@

SECOND EDITION

__,/ s @;‘?:‘h’f}fﬂﬂfﬁ? HKanchanoeo :ﬁ'l'ff.;rmjw'n'

Foundess of Thai Massage School of Chisag Mai

Thm Massage School Thailnzd



PREFACE

CHAPTER 1

CHAPTER 2

CHAPTER 3

CHAPTER 4

CHAPTER 5

CHAPTER 6

Introduction to Thai Massage
A Brief History of Thailand
Origins, Background and Development of Thai Massage
Traditional Thai Medicine

Principles of Thai Massage
Types of Thai Massage
Basics of Thai Massage
Theory of Anatomy According to Traditional Thai Medicine
Benefits of Thai Massage
Components of Thai Massage
Contraindications in Thai Massage

Sen Sib in Complete Sources
Background of Sen Sib
Names of Sen Sib
Tracing Sen Sib

Faith and Ethics of Thai Massage Practitioners
The Life of Doctor Jiwaka Komaraphat
Prayers in Thai Massage
Oath and Ethics of Thai Massage Practitioners

Thai Massage Revival Project
Creation and Outcome of the Project
Organizations in the Project
Advisors and Teachers in the Project

Laws and Standards of Thai Massage
Regulations for Practicing Thai Massage
Accreditation of Thai Massage Schools

XII

21
26
35

39
40
41
44
46
48

51
53
55

69
71
75

79
82
83

85
86



How to Use Part Two of this Book 91

Cautionary Sites in Thai Massage 93
Introduction:  Sitting and Hand Positions 107
Lesson 1: Head Massage 113
Lesson 2: Neck Massage 117
Lesson 3: Shoulder Massage 118
Lesson 4: Facial Massage 121
Lesson 5: Back Massage Side Lying Position 131
Lesson 6: Back Massage Face Down Position 140
Lesson 7: Arm Massage 155
Lesson 8: Abdominal Massage 167
Lesson 9: Leg Massage 173
Lesson 10: Stretching Positions 196
Lesson 11: Closing Massage 213
Bibliography 220
index 223
About Self-Realization Fellowship {SRF} 226
About the Thai Massage School of Chiang Mai (TMC) 227
About the Authors and the Production Team 228
{lustrations:
Migration Mapping of the Ancient Tai 22
Sen Sib Path Drawings 56-66
Cautionary Sites in Thai Massage 96-97
The Muscular System 98-99
The Skeletal System 100-101
The Vertebrat Column 102
Example Recipient Information Form 103-104
Sympathetic and Parasympathetic Nerves 128-129

Tom Tam Healing System 130




