## Thai Massage the Thai Way: Healing Body and Mind

-40 *อันสาแพนคนเลียก*นี้ มิรภิละลเลยแล อน-ปัจคลา @917 ทลารั @999500 @@onz SECOND EDITION

Jan Chaithaouthi & Kanchanoo Muangsiri

Founders of Thai Massage School of Chiang Mai (The King's Royal Award For Best School 2005) Thai Massage School Thailand

## Contents Part One: Theory



PREFACE		XIII
CHAPTER 1	Introduction to Thai Massage A Brief History of Thailand Origins, Background and Development of Thai Massage Traditional Thai Medicine	21 26 35
CHAPTER 2	Principles of Thai Massage Types of Thai Massage Basics of Thai Massage Theory of Anatomy According to Traditional Thai Medicine Benefits of Thai Massage Components of Thai Massage Contraindications in Thai Massage	39 40 41 44 46 48
CHAPTER 3	Sen Sib in Complete Sources Background of Sen Sib Names of Sen Sib Tracing Sen Sib	51 53 55
CHAPTER 4	Faith and Ethics of Thai Massage Practitioners The Life of Doctor Jiwaka Komaraphat Prayers in Thai Massage Oath and Ethics of Thai Massage Practitioners	69 71 75
CHAPTER 5	Thai Massage Revival Project Creation and Outcome of the Project Organizations in the Project Advisors and Teachers in the Project	79 82 83
CHAPTER 6	Laws and Standards of Thai Massage Regulations for Practicing Thai Massage Accreditation of Thai Massage Schools	85 86

## Part Two: Practice

How to Use Part Two of this Book		91
Cautionary Site	s in T <del>h</del> ai Massage	93
Introduction:	Sitting and Hand Positions	107
Lesson 1:	Head Massage	113
Lesson 2:	Neck Massage	117
Lesson 3:	Shoulder Massage	118
Lesson 4:	Facial Massage	121
Lesson 5:	Back Massage Side Lying Position	131
Lesson 6:	Back Massage Face Down Position	140
Lesson 7:	Arm Massage	155
Lesson 8:	Abdominal Massage	167
Lesson 9:	Leg Massage	173
Lesson 10:	Stretching Positions	196
Lesson 11:	Closing Massage	213
Bibliography		220
Index		223
About Self-Realization Fellowship (SRF)		226
About the Thai Massage School of Chiang Mai (TMC)		227
About the Authors and the Production Team		228
Illustrations:		
	Migration Mapping of the Ancient Tai	22
	Sen Sib Path Drawings	56-66
	Cautionary Sites in Thai Massage	96-97
	The Muscular System	98-99
	The Skeletal System	100-101
	The Vertebral Column	102
	Example Recipient Information Form	103-104
	Sympathetic and Parasympathetic Nerves	128-129
	Tom Tam Healing System	130

